LAND AREA FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSE = 2118.91 M?
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LAND AREA FOR CONSTRUCTION PURPOSE = 2118.91 M?

GROUND COVERAGE OF BLOCK- A = 849.27 SQ,MT
GROUND COVERAGE OF BLOCK- B = 415.86 SQ.MT

F.A.R = BLOCK A = 3214.05 SQMT
o F.AR = BLOCK B = 2145.55 SQ,MT

GROUND COVERAGE = 849.27+415.86 = 12¢5.13 SQMIR___ -,
TOTAL LAND AREA = 2118.91 SQ.MTR :
F.AR = 3214.05+2145.55 = 4906.17 SQ.MTR s 5
TOTAL LAND AREA = 2118.91 SQ.MTR -
SCHEDULE FOr DRANAGEFLAN ]
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GROUND FLOOR CALCULATION BALCONY PROJECTION SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW
NAME T B AREA NAME T B AREA
m 28.16 27.05 76172 M2 0 3X0.81 339 20 M7 TYPE |WIDTH| HT. | SILL DESCRIPTION
(2) 613 137 8.39 M2 2 3X3.51 0.90 9.47 M2 D 1.07 | 2.13| 0.00| WOODEN FLUSH DOOR
(3] 1.08 476 450 M2 [E] 2X3.28 090 | 590M~Z 091 | 2.13| 0.00 | WOODEN FLUSH DOOR
Tk 22 R Ll 25.59 041 KL g; 576 T 273|500 WOODEN FLUSH BOOR
— 5] 1.03 3.16 325 M2 : : :
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1 | 9 i REQUIREMENT OF PARKING FOR 32 RESIDENTIALT UNITS =
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SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW
e T LS T ereemmTion CALCULATION FOR WATER TANK CALCULATION FOR PARKING

D | 107 | 2.13| 0.00 | WOODEN FLUSH DOOR TOTAL NOS. OF FLAT UNITS = 20 NOS. TOTAL NOS. OF FLAT UNITS = 20 NOS.
D1 | 091 | 2.13| 0.00 | WOODEN FLUSH DOOR REQUIREMENT OF WATER FOR 20 FLAT UNITS = REQUIREMENT OF PARKING FOR 20 RESIDENTIALT UNITS =
20 X 5 PEOPLE X135 L./DAY =13,500 LTR =20 X 20 M.% (INCLUDING DRIVEWAY)
SVZ ?;g f;z ?)Z? WOODEN FLUSH DOOR ASSUME 10% EXTRA = 1,350 LTR REQUIRED CAR PARKING AREA = 20X20 =400 Sgm.
Wi 137 [122] 081 gtﬁizg x:zggx SO. TOTAL QUANTITY OF WATER NEEDED = 14,850 LITERS | [AVALIABLE PARKING SPACE IN GROUND FLOOR =394.86/20 =19 NO
W Toor T o007 CAPACITY OF O.H.W.T. PROVIDED = (4.65 X 3.12 X 1.52) LTR
- - 97| GLAZED WINDOW 29,052 LITERS MORE THAN REQUIRED FIRE PROTECTION INDEX
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GROUND FLOOR CALCULATION

NAME T B AREA
m 24.92 11.43 284.83 M2
(2) 5.56 2.67 14.84 M2
(3) 11,13 10.44 11619 M2

TOTAL 41586 M2

OPEN TERRACE CALCULATION IN FIRST FLOORS

NAME L [ B AREA
(1) 632 | 1.68 10.61 M2
TOTAL 10.61 M2
LIFT WELL CALCULATION
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1) 152 | 1.68 2.55 M.2
TOTAL 2.55 M2
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NAME L B AREA JaREA IN PROJECTION DEDUCTIONS
] 3X1.20 380 | 13.68M2 | | | [ oo o covereo occumer [eo o
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— isroo | 41586 | x| 3106  x 44692 | 255 [ x [ess | x [ x [Tra] 2201 | 42491 m2 [resipenmac
STAIR & LIFT AREA CALCULATION NDFOOR| 0525 | x| 3106  x 43631 | 255 x | 885 | x | x x | 1140 | 42491 m2 [resoEnmaL
NAME : B AREA 3RDFLOOR | 40525 | x 31.06 X 43631 | 255 | x 8.85 X X X 11.40 | 424.91 M2 |RESIDENTIAL
1) 5.79 2.90 16.79 M.2 . - i i i
3) 1.98 213 42TM2 ATHFLOOR | 40525 | x 31.06 X 43631 | 255 | x 8.85 X X X 11.40 | 42491 M2 |RESIDENTIAL
2
TOTAL 2100 M. STHFLOOR | 40525 | x| 31.06 X 43631 | 255 x | 885 X X x | 11.40 | 42491 M2 |RESIDENTIAL
DUCT AREA CALCULATION 2452.72 155.30 X 2608.02
. ; . 1020 | x |35.40 X [394.86 |10.61 [462.47 214555
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TOTAL 8.85 M.2
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M/S KAMDHENU CITY HOME BUILDERS PVT.LTD

DIRECTOR

MR. PARAMJIT SINGH SANDHU
$/O MR. HARNEK SINGH SANDHU

DETAILS OF PLOT :-

SCHEDULE OF DOOR & WINDOW
TYPE [WIDTH| HT. | SILL DESCRIPTION
D 1.07 | 2.13| 0.00 | WOODEN FLUSH DOOR
D1 | 091 | 2.13| 0.00 | WOODEN FLUSH DOOR
D2 | 0.76 2.13| 0.00 | WOODEN FLUSH DOOR
w 1.83 1.22| 0.91| GLAZED WINDOW
W1 | 1.37 1.22| 0.91| GLAZED WINDOW
W2 | 0.91 1.22| 0.91| GLAZED WINDOW
\ 0.61 0.61| 1.52| GLAZED VENTILATOR
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